

CNR No:PBSAA00004012026 **CASE No:CS-248-2026**

HARNEK SINGH Vs RANDHIR SINGH

Present: Sh.Harjinder Singh Adv counsel for plaintiffs.

Summons not received back. On request, case stands
adjourned to 02.04.2026 for awaiting report on the summons.

Date of Order: 20.03.2026

*Anil Stenographer**

(Prabhjot Kaur Viridi)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar
UID No . PB00814