

CNR No:PBSAA00004012026 **CASE No:CS-248-2026**

HARNEK SINGH Vs RANDHIR SINGH

Present: Sh. Harjinder Singh Advocate counsel for plaintiff.

Summons to defendant not received back. Let defendant be served through Chaspa and affixation on the conspicuous part of the house of defendant for 21.08.2026.

Date of Order: 27.05.2026

Neha

(Dr. Ankita Gupta)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar
UID No . PB00524