

CNR No:PBSAA00004012026 CASE No:CS-248-2026

HARNEK SINGH Vs RANDHIR SINGH

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. Harjinder Singh Advocate for plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjeev Maini Advocate has appeared and filed Memo of Appearance on behalf of defendant. Same is taken on record. Now to come up on 09.10.2026 for filing regular Power of Attorney, written statement and reply to stay application on behalf of defendant.

Date of Order: 21.08.2026

Neha, Stenographer Gr-III

(Dr. Ankita Gupta)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar
UID No . PB00524